
Los Gatos Swim and Racquet Club
14700 Oka Road

Los Gatos, CA 95032
Contact Lifeguard Certification Instructor Karen Szabo

Call (408) 356 - 2136 or E-Mail karen@lgsrc.com 

American Red Cross Lifeguard Certification
Session 1 Dates:
	 Thursday, April 5, 2018: 6:30pm - 9:30pm
	 Saturday, April 7, 2018: 12:00pm - 7:00pm (CPR Day)
	 Sunday, April 8, 2018: 12:00pm - 3:00pm 
	 Tuesday, April 10, 2018: 6:30pm - 9:30pm
	 Thursday, April 12, 2018: 6:30pm - 9:30pm
	 Saturday, April 14, 2018: 12:00pm - 7:00pm (Spinal Day)
	 Sunday, April 15, 2018: 12:00pm - 7:00pm (Test Day)

Fees*:
Members:		 $310.00
Non-Members:	 $360.00
*Above fees cover all costs of materials and certificates. Check or cash only. 
Make checks payable to Los Gatos Swim and Racquet Club. Must be 15 years or 
older to participate. Must be able to pass a swim test given during the first class.

Cancellation Policy: You must give a 48 hour notice to avoid charge.

What to Bring:
	 - Swimsuit
	 - Towel
	 - Goggles
	 - Pen and Paper
	 - Lunch to Share
	 - A Great Attitude!

Please Note:
Participants must attend ALL class dates. Taking Lifeguard Certification at this this 
facility does not guarantee employment with Los Gatos Swim and Racquet Club.

Session 2 Dates:
	 Tuesday, April 17, 2018: 6:30pm - 9:30pm 
	 Thursday, April 19, 2018: 6:30pm - 9:30pm
	 Saturday, April 21, 2018: 12:00pm - 7:00pm (CPR Day)
	 Tuesday, April 24, 2018: 6:30pm - 9:30pm
	 Thursday, April 26, 2018: 6:30pm - 9:30pm
	 Saturday, April 28, 2018: 12:00pm - 7:00pm (Spinal Day)
	 Sunday, April 29, 2018: 12:00pm - 7:00pm (Test Day)


